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Adelong 

Fiona Matthews 

0429 999 369 

Fiona.Matthews@ramcar.com 

Batlow 

Ray Billing 

0412 539 535 

Ray.billing@bigpond.com 

Ellerslie 

Matt Pearce 

0488 909 085 

muronga@bigpond.com 

Gilmore 

Col Locke 

0400 671 973 

clocke48@gmail.com 

Jingellic 

Mary Hoodless 

0428 104 482 

karooconsultancy@bigpond.com 

Khancoban 

Lesley Barlee 

0427 769 358 

Lesley.barlee@bigpond.com 

Talbingo 

Regina Roach 

6453 3214 

Regina.roach@environment.nsw.gov.au 

Tooma 

Jeff Sheather 

0414 522 688 

brighamhouse@antmail.com.au 

Tumbarumba 

Jenny Wilkinson 

0447 485 214 

Jenny.wilko47@gmail.com 

Jane Lane 

Jane.lane1991@outlook.com   

Ed Lauder 

0419 417 743 

edlauder@gmail.com  

Tumut 

Donna Martin 

0438 922 019 

donna@tumutbricks.com  

Andrew James 

Andrew@kdstoneworks.com.au 

Wondalga 

Shane Walsh 

69479388 / 0427 212 607 

Tumut-trusses@westnet.com.au 


